
 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 
 Фио класс Баллы Статус  школьный 

этап 
муниципальный 
    15.11.2022 

1.  Солодков Дмитрий  5А 6 участник  

2.  Лебедева Софья  5а 4 участник  

3.   Мареева Светлана  5А 4 участник  

4.  Стегалова Виктория  5А 7 участник  

5.  Ванина Алеся  6А 6 участник  

6.  Кочугова Екатерина  6А 4 участник  

7.  Беспалова Елизавета  7А 23 победитель  

8.  Екимов Антон  7А 10 участник  

9.  Вантеев Александр  7А 10 участник  

10.  Фадеева Елена  8А 14 участник  

11.  Аблясов Денис  8А 8 участник  

12.  Игнатевосян Эрик  8В 29 победитель да 

13.  Кожинов Андрей  8А 6 участник  

14.  Черезова Ева  9А 13 участник  

15.  Данилова Любовь  9А 13 участник  

16.  Мамонтов Роман 9А 14 участник  

17.  Поляков Никита  9А 15 участник  

18.  Молдавский Роман  10А 19 участник  

19.  Бодриевский Александр  10А 21 участник  

20.  Котибо Михаил  10А 47 победитель  

21.  Зудина Анна  11А 50 победитель  

22.  Поляков Степан  11А 29 участник  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

   

 

ЛИТЕРАТУРА 

№ 

п/п 
ФИО (полностью) 

клас

с 

Количество 

набранных 

баллов 

Статус 

Муниципа

лный этап 

25.11.2022 

1.  Мамонтов Роман,Сергеевич 9А 50 победитель да 

2.  Поляков Никита Юрьевич 9А 45 участник  

3.  Ганина Анжела Сергеевна 9А 25 участник  

4.  Черезова Ева Артемовна 9А 30 участник  

5.  Данилова Любовь Сергеевна 9А 35 участник  

6.  Беспалова Елизавета Сергеевна 7А 5 участник  

7.  Екимов Антон Сергеевич 7А 20 участник  

8.  Вантеев Александр Сергеевич 7А 10 участник  

9.  Артемьев Никита Дмитриевич 7А 10 участник  

10.  Зудина Анна Павловна 11А 10 участник  

11.  Солодков Дмитрий Алексеевич 5А 15 участник  

12.  Лебедева Софья Сергеевна 5А 15 участник  

13.  Мареева Светлана Дмитриевна 5А 10 участник  

14.  Стегалова Виктория Юрьевна 5А 15 участник  

      

 

  



Математика. 

№ 

п/п 
ФИО (полностью) класс 

Количество 

набранных 

баллов 

Статус 

1.  Зудина Анна Павловна 11 2 участник 

2.  Мамонтов Роман,Сергеевич 9 5 победитель 

3.  Фадеева Елена Ивановна 8 2 участник 

4.  Аблясов Денис Васильевич 8 1 участник 

5.  Линник Дарья Андреевна 4 2 участник 

6.  Стоумнов Роман Дмитриевич 4 3 участник 

7.  Эрмек кызы Назгул 4 2 участник 

8.  Точилова Татьяна Георгиевна 4 1 участник 

9.  Тарасова Юлия Сергеевна 4 3 участник 

10.  Пестов Максим Николаевич 4 5 победитель 

11.  Сальямова София Васильевна 6 1 участник 

12.  Ванина Алеся Анатольевна 6 4 победитель 

 

  



Химия 

№ 

п/п ФИО (полностью) класс  

Количество 

набранных 

баллов Статус 

  КотибоМихаил Игоревич 10 14 участник 

  Николаев Андрей Дмитриевич 10 40,2 победитель 

  Мидзяева Татьяна Алексеевна 11 15 участник 

  Семененко Кирилл Георгиевич 11 15 участник 

  

  



Технология  

№ п/п ФИО (полностью) класс  

Количество 

набранных 

баллов Статус 

1.  Крупнова Татьяна Эдуардовна 8 12,5 участник 

2.  Фадеева Елена Ивановна 8 17,5 победитель 

3.  Беспалова Елизавета Сергеевна 7 13,5 участник 

4.  Радькова Ксения Максимовна 7 11 участник 

5.  Яблочкова Светлана Юрьевна 6 14 участник 

6.  Кочугова Екатерина Денисовна 6 18,5 призер 

7.  Ванина Алеся Анатольевна 6 21,5 призер 

8.  Вышеславская Эвелина Дмитриевна 6 22,5 победитель 

 


